Overall Results

Race
No

223
212
213
156
221
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Name

STELIOS MENELAOU
DAVID LUKANDA MUKASA
RESHAN HARIPURSAT
JULIAN DE WET

RODNEY JAMES

A

oL,

Sex Age Cat

T XX XX

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
VETERAN

5 KM

Race Ov Age

Time Pos Pos

0:28:27 1 1
0:33:31 2 2
0:45:54 3 3
0:58:38 4 4
1:02:05 5 1

22/05/2022 9:29:44



